
Graves, Charles Interim Building Official (806) 378-6258 Charles.Graves@amarillo.gov
Scholl, Johnny Deputy Building Official (806) 378-6262 Johnny.Scholl@amarillo.gov

Oppel, Justin
Deputy Building Official- Administrative 
Services (806) 378-9495 Justin.Oppel@amarillo.gov

Sotelo, Shayla Administrative Specialist (806) 378-5264 Shayla.Sotelo@amarillo.gov
Gonzales, Gwen Building Safety Manager (806) 378-6259 Gwen.Gonzales@amarillo.gov
Garcia, Stephanie Administrative Specialist (806) 378-6427 Stephanie.Garcia@amarillo.gov
Logsdon, Corey Community Improvement Inspector (806) 672-3452 Corey.Logsdon@amarillo.gov

Hammonds, Shawna Administrative Technician (806) 378-6275 Shawna.Hammonds@amarillo.gov
Nunez, Allison Permit Tech (806) 378-4284 Allison.Nunez@amarillo.gov
Owens, Mary Permit Tech (806) 378-4237 Mary.Owens@amarillo.gov
Rivas, Flo Permit Tech (806) 378-3533 Florita.Rivas@amarillo.gov
Samora, Jeana Permit Tech (806) 378-3006 Jeana.Samora@amarillo.gov

Camacho, Kathryn Community Improvement Inspector (806) 378-6036 Kathryn.Camacho@amarillo.gov
Gilford, Cory Community Improvement Inspector (806) 378-6264 Cory.Gilford@amarillo.gov
Hartman, Stephanie Community Improvement Inspector (806) 378-6274 Stephanie.Hartman@amarillo.gov
Stiles, Jeanette Community Improvement Inspector (806) 378-6269 Jeanette.Stiles@amarillo.gov 

Hall, Howard Chief Building Inspector (806) 672-9955 Howard.Hall@amarillo.gov
Downing, Robert Building Inspector (CSI) (806) 673-7564 Robert.Downing@amarillo.gov
Morgan, Chuck Building Inspector (806) 673-9866 Chuck.Morgan@amarillo.gov
Quinlin, Jeff Building Inspector (806) 640-7273 Jeff.Quinlin@amarillo.gov
Vacant Building Inspector (806) 678-1701

Campos, Guadalupe Chief Plans Examiner (806) 378-6271 Guadalupe.Campos@amarillo.gov
Butler, Connie Plans Examiner (806) 378-6272 Connie.Butler@amarillo.gov
Edwards, Weldon Plans Examiner (806) 378-3042 Weldon.Edwards@amarillo.gov
Hanson, Bryce Plans Examiner (806) 378-6268 Bryce.Hanson@amarillo.gov
Knepp, Kal Plans Examiner (806) 378-6095 Kal.Knepp@amarillo.gov
Martinez, Horacio Plans Examiner (806) 378-6270 Horacio.Martinez@amarillo.gov
Watson, Gaylon Plans Examiner (806) 378-6261 Gaylon.Watson@amarillo.gov

Dryden, Van Chief Electrical Inspector (806) 678-3869 Van.Dryden@amarillo.gov
Groomer, Jonne Electrical Inspector (806) 673-7565 Jonne.Groomer@amarillo.gov
Smith, Jeremy (JJ) Electrical Inspector (806) 673-7562 Jeremy.Smith@amarillo.gov

Vacant Chief Plumbing Inspector (806) 670-6418
Wagner, Kenneth Chief Mechanical Inspector (806) 673-766 Kenneth.Wagner@amarillo.gov
Brock, Terry Plumbing & Mechanical Inspector (806) 678-3879 Terry.Brock@amarillo.gov
Needham, Jarrett Plumbing & Mechanical Inspector (806) 673-7563 Jarrett.Needham@amarillo.gov
Wheeler, Andrew Plumbing & Mechanical Inspector (CSI) (806) 673-7560 Andrew.Wheeler@amarillo.gov 

Electrical Inspectors

Plumbing & Mechanical Inspectors

To reach another City Department, please call (806) 378-3000 to be directed to that department.

Email: Building@amarillo.gov 

Permit Technicians

Community Improvement Inspectors

Building Inspectors

Plans Examiners
Email: Buildingsafetyreview@amarillo.gov

Contact Us
Building Safety Contact List
Office Number: (806) 378-3041

Office Fax Number: (806) 378-3085
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